
AKAL ACADEMY DASHMESH NAGAR 

Strength Of Students (202329) 
Sr. No. 

1 

2 

6 

7 

9 

8 

10 

TOTAL 

Class 

IV 

VI 

VII 

VIII 

IX 

X 

Total 
Students 

31 

17 

25 

28 

31 

34 

32 

38 

41 

32 

309 

PRINCIPAL 

Boys 

14 

6 

14 

13 

13 

23 

16 

23 

23 

16 

161 

AKALACADEMY DASHMESH NACA MOB 98759-87249 

Girls 

17 

11 

11 

15 

18 

11 

16 

15 

18 

16 

148 
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